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nom prénom club date nais licence prés

BARRATIN Soph COURBEVOIE 13/1/2003 280921460369présente
BEC Juliette CHATILLON 4/6/2002 280922480231présente
BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE 31/8/2003 280921570208présente
DANJOU Marine CHATILLON 14/8/2003 280922480213présente
DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE 14/1/2002 280922500649présente
DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY 28/9/2002 280921590184présente
GOULVESTRE C BOURG REINE 10/5/2003 280922500322présente
GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY 2/3/2002 280921590196présente
HERVE Maeliss ANTONY 12/2/2003 280921380306présente
LALANDE Anou SEVRES JE 19/1/2003 280921570126présente
MAHEO Nolwen RUEIL MALMAI 15/1/2003 280921540383présente
MARTIGNAC El MONTROUGE M 2/5/2002 280922530144présente
OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQUE 14/5/2002 280921400233présente
POMMEAU Mari CHATENAY AC 15/10/2003 280921560138absente
SCHAEFER Athe SEVRES JE 2/4/2003 280921570159présente
THEPAUT Venis SEVRES JE 2/7/2002 280921570165présente
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Poule No 1    piste No  8
V/M ind. TD rg

DANJOU Marine CHATILLON  0  0  0  0 0.000 -16 0 5
MAHEO Nolwenn RUEIL MALMAI  V  1  0  1 0.250 -6 6 4
HERVE Maeliss ANTONY  V  V  0  2 0.500 1 10 3
THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 16 1
GOULVESTRE Charl BOURG REINE  V  V  V  1 0.750 6 13 2

Poule No 2    piste No  9
V/M ind. TD rg

BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE  1  V  V  V 0.750 8 13 2
OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQUE V3  V  V  V 1.000 12 15 1
BARRATIN Sophie COURBEVOIE  0  1  V  2 0.250 -8 7 4
MARTIGNAC Elisab MONTROUGE M  0  0  3  1 0.000 -12 4 5
DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY  2  1  V  V 0.500 0 11 3

Poule No 3    piste No  10
V/M ind. TD rg

SCHAEFER Athenais SEVRES JE  V  V  2  V 0.750 5 14 2
LALANDE Anouk SEVRES JE  2  V  0  V 0.500 -2 10 3
BEC Juliette CHATILLON  1  1  1  2 0.000 -11 5 5
GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 16 1
DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE  2  3  V  1 0.250 -4 10 4
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Classement des poules, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs - 15 tireuses)
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD

1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE 1.000 15 16
2 GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY 1.000 12 16
3 OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQUE 1.000 12 15
4 BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE 0.750 8 13
5 GOULVESTRE Charlotte BOURG REINE 0.750 6 13
6 SCHAEFER Athenais SEVRES JE 0.750 5 14
7 HERVE Maeliss ANTONY 0.500 1 10
8 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY 0.500 0 11
9 LALANDE Anouk SEVRES JE 0.500 -2 10

10 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE 0.250 -4 10
11 MAHEO Nolwenn RUEIL MALMAI 0.250 -6 6
12 BARRATIN Sophie COURBEVOIE 0.250 -8 7
13 BEC Juliette CHATILLON 0.000 -11 5
14 MARTIGNAC Elisabeth MONTROUGE M 0.000 -12 4
15 DANJOU Marine CHATILLON 0.000 -16 0
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1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 LALANDE Anouk SEVRES JE

8 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY    8/2

5 GOULVESTRE Charlotte BOURG REINE

12 BARRATIN Sophie COURBEVOIE    8/4

13 BEC Juliette CHATILLON

4 BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE    8/1

3 OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQUE

14 MARTIGNAC Elisabeth MONTROUGE MF    8/0

11 MAHEO Nolwenn RUEIL MALMAI

6 SCHAEFER Athenais SEVRES JE    8/4

7 HERVE Maeliss ANTONY

10 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE    8/7

15 DANJOU Marine CHATILLON

2 GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY    8/0

THEPAUT Venissia

Tableau de 8

DUCLAP Juliette
   5/0

GOULVESTRE Charlotte

BULLIER Fanny
   8/4

OLIVIE Ines

SCHAEFER Athenais
   5/2

DOBAI Dorottya

GUERIN Magali
   8/6

THEPAUT Venissia

GOULVESTRE Charlotte

OLIVIE Ines

DOBAI Dorottya
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1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE

Tableau de 8

8 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY    5/0

5 GOULVESTRE Charlott BOURG REINE

4 BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE    8/4

3 OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQU

6 SCHAEFER Athenais SEVRES JE    5/2

7 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE

2 GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY    8/6

THEPAUT Venissia

Demi-finales

GOULVESTRE Charlott
   4/1

OLIVIE Ines

DOBAI Dorottya
   6/3

THEPAUT Venissia

Finale

OLIVIE Ines

   5/1
THEPAUT Venissia
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rg nom prénom club

1 THEPAUT Venissia SEVRES JE
2 OLIVIE Ines ISSY MOUSQUE
3 DOBAI Dorottya BOURG REINE
3 GOULVESTRE Charlotte BOURG REINE
5 GUERIN Magali VILLE AVRAY
6 BULLIER Fanny SEVRES JE
7 SCHAEFER Athenais SEVRES JE
8 DUCLAP Juliette VILLE AVRAY
9 HERVE Maeliss ANTONY

10 LALANDE Anouk SEVRES JE
11 MAHEO Nolwenn RUEIL MALMAI
12 BARRATIN Sophie COURBEVOIE
13 BEC Juliette CHATILLON
14 MARTIGNAC Elisabeth MONTROUGE M
15 DANJOU Marine CHATILLON
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